
British Pistol Club Lockdown Live Results

Senior Men 10m

Senior Women 10m

Junior Women 10m

Junior Men 10m

6yds

1 2 3 4 5 6 X

Jeremy Pitman 97 95 92 98 94 97 14 573

Matt Reed 98 94 97 90 93 93 11 565

Kristian Callaghan 91 94 95 94 90 94 7 558

1 2 3 4 5 6 X

Minerva Singh 95 96 95 94 95 94 11 569

Rebecca Carnell 94 91 93 95 91 92 13 556

Imogen Reed 94 90 95 94 89 91 11 553

1 2 3 4 5 6 X

Sam Allen 94 94 93 95 93 93 8 562

Joe Baker 91 94 91 90 92 90 5 548

Toby Aberdeen 92 87 91 88 86 89 4 533

George Mees 91 93 87 84 87 93 535

Eloise White 87 86 85 88 86 87 519

Peter Durtnall 90 90 80 84 85 79 508

1 2 3 4 5 6 X

Raissa Vickery 93 91 94 91 95 91 15 555

Scarlett Garner 87 91 92 93 93 93 8 549

Harriet Watson 86 91 91 88 96 94 8 546

Kate Markham 91 93 92 93 91 86 9 546

Lucinda Evans 92 85 88 89 92 87 7 533

Francine Gilmore 86 88 85 93 87 86 8 525

Hannah Belshaw 87 83 87 86 83 90 4 516



British Pistol Club Lockdown Live Results
14/02/2021 – 12:30

Men’s Finalists

Women’s Finalists 1 Minerva Singh

2 Rebecca Carnell

3 Raissa Vickery

4 Harriet Watson

5 Imogen Reed

6 Scarlett Garner

7 Kate Markham

8 Lucinda Evans

1 Jeremy Pitman

2 Matt Reed

3 Sam Allen

4 Kristian Callaghan

5 Joe Baker

6 Toby Aberdeen


